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1000m de Liège

LOTTREKKING - TIRAGE AU SORT - DRAW - STARTVERLOSUNG - Dimanche 31 Août 2025

Race A01 (9) MASTERS 4X    1000 m    10:05

   1 UN Bruxelles [Stevenart C (68.25.506) /Chave E (67.25.505)

/Martinez I (85.25.508) /Darvas Z (70.25.510)] ( x  1.044)

   2 RCNSM Namur [Martin S (83.25.502) /Le men T (97.25.502) /Henin P

(61.25.505) /Bontyes S (85.25.505)] ( x  1.063)

   3 RSNM [Casillo F (79.25.510) /Wathieu E (63.25.505) /Hollart L

(63.25.506) /Morvant R (69.25.502)] ( x  1.079)

   4 S.R.U.N.Liège [Orban M (59.25.514) /Hiertz G (62.25.507) /Fonsny M

(62.25.511) /Lausberg M (74.25.511)*] ( x  0.975)

   5 RSNB [Simenon G (60.25.510) /Gaussin V (68.25.507) /Vanden

Bossche C (92.25.503) /Demey V (97.25.504)] ( x  1.007)

   6 Mixed RCNV Visé / RSNM [Wiliquet M (72.25.502) /Bouvet F

(65.25.510) /Rigo J (50.25.502) /Simon  E (83.25.512)] ( x  1.025)

   7 ULiège [Bonhomme J (60.25.506) /Léonard I (63.25.504) /Pezzucchi

S (79.25.509) /Wouters P (65.25.504)] ( x  1.025)

   8 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Heirstraeten C (74/25/002) /De Clerck A

(73/25/005) /Van Aken I (64/25/006) /Bosmans W (61/25/005)] ( x 

1.025)

   9 Mixed K.R.Brugge / RSNB [Verleye B (80/25/004) /Kikken E

(88.25.504) /Cassidy P (98.25.512) /Mrak B (90.25.505)] ( x  1.137)

Race A02 (5) M/MU23 2-    1000 m    10:15

   1 RCNSM Namur [Ghiot Augustin (07.25.507) /De Gregorio Julius

(07.25.504)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Ruyssen Maurits (08/25/019) /Bauwens Victor

(08/25/018)]

   3 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Pronk Peter (61/25/006) /Koshelev Oleh

(98/25/004)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [De Ley Jack (10/25/039) /Beernaert Vic (10/25/038)]

   5 Akhenaton R.S. [Rodrigues Tanguy (91/25/004) /Lardin Pascal

(99/25/005)]

Race A03 (3) MU15 1X    1000 m    10:25

   1 RCN Dinant [Dozin Raphaël (11.25.504)]

   2 UN Bruxelles [Leloup Marcelin (12.25.511)]

   3 RCN Dinant [Ferrant-Vanhaverbeke Anaël (11.25.505)]

Race A04 (3) Mbeg 2X    1000 m    10:35

   1 S.R.U.N.Liège [Dessart Brieuc (09.25.517) /Pospiszyl Laël

(09.25.519)]

   2 RCNV Visé [Berges Téo (05.25.502) /Borremans Alexis (08.25.510)]

   3 S.R.U.N.Liège [Dieux Gérald (88.25.503) /Braye Blaise (83.25.505)]

Race A05 (5) W/WU23 1X    1000 m    10:45

   1 ULiège [Pirot Fanny (95.25.509)]

   2 RCNSM Namur [Jacob Eline (06.25.509)]

   3 ULiège [Goreux Jeanne (05.25.503)]

   4 ULiège [Capelle Emilie (81.25.504)]

   5 S.R.U.N.Liège [Lucas Juliette (09.25.514)]

Race A06 (1) MU19 1X    1000 m    10:55

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Eycken Tuur (09/25/027)]

Race A07 (4) WU17WU19 2X    1000 m    11:05

   1 RCNSM Namur [Furnemont Lilly-Rose (07.25.505) /Defalque

Marguerite (10.25.506)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Huysmans Sterre (08/25/029) /Van Riet Winter

(10/25/036)]

   3 RCNSM Namur [Moons Félicie (10.25.505) /Moons Eléonore

(07.25.503)]

   4 RCN Dinant [Pereau Éline (08.25.506) /Ricard Hélène (08.25.507)]

Race A08 Wbeg 1X    1000 m    11:15

DNS-FR ULiège [Servais Florence (91.25.504)]

Race A09 (5) M 4X    1000 m    11:25

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Roels N (75/25/002) /Van Straaten G (92/25/003)

/Claessens A (01/25/005) /Roels J (06/25/023)]

   2 ULiège [Bonjean M (91.25.518) /Vanhamel T (88.25.502) /Ponte B

(89.25.503) /Koninckx J (97.25.503)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Ruyssen M (08/25/019) /Bauwens V (08/25/018) /De

Ley J (10/25/039) /Beernaert V (10/25/038)]

   4 RCNSM Namur [Ghiot A (07.25.507) /De Gregorio J (07.25.504)

/Granozio D (10.25.504) /Thibaux C (09.25.506)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Vlaeminck N (08/25/037) /Vlaeminck J (08/25/036)

/Wickinghoff S (07/25/008) /Bauwens A (10/25/018)]

Race A10 (1) WU15 2X    1000 m    11:35

   1 RCN Dinant [Pereau Éléonore (11.25.507) /Gaspard Alix (11.25.506)]

Race A11 (1) PARA 1X    1000 m    11:40

   1 Boulogne 92 (FRA) [BOSSELMANN Lars (1979)]
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Race B12 (5) W/WU23 2X    1000 m    13:05

   1 ULiège [Pirot Fanny (95.25.509) /Goreux Jeanne (05.25.503)]

   2 RCNSM Namur [Moons Eléonore (07.25.503) /Durant Sabrina

(94.25.505)]

   3 Mixed RCNSM Namur / S.R.U.N.Liège [Moons Félicie (10.25.505)

/Lucas Juliette (09.25.514)]

   4 UN Bruxelles [Leloup Marine (03.25.503) /Roth Amandine

(00.25.510)]

   5 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Borger Anke (00/25/005) /Huysmans Sterre

(08/25/029)]

Race B13 (4) WU17WU19 1X    1000 m    13:15

   1 RCN Dinant [Pereau Éline (08.25.506)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Riet Winter (10/25/036)]

   3 RCN Dinant [Damoisiaux Sarah (09.25.504)]

   4 RCN Dinant [Ricard Hélène (08.25.507)]

DNS-EA S.R.U.N.Liège [Lucas Juliette (09.25.514)]

Race B14 (10) M/MU23 1X    1000 m    13:25

   1 S.R.U.N.Liège [Pion Baptiste (03.25.508)]

   2 ULiège [Koninckx Jérôme (97.25.503)]

   3 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Eycken Michael (81/25/005)]

   4 UN Bruxelles [Zaman Ilya (06.25.507)]

   5 RCN Dinant [Laloux Aymeric (06.25.503)]

   6 S.R.U.N.Liège [Lejeune Zacharie (06.25.508)] - L

   7 Akhenaton R.S. [KABBA Esmaël (05/25/015)]

   8 Schulensmeer [Boonen Thomas (03/25/001)]

   9 ULiège [Berckmans Nicolas (94.25.501)]

  10 RCNSM Namur [Ghiot Augustin (07.25.507)] - L

Race B15 (1) MU19 2X    1000 m    13:30

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Wickinghoff Simon (07/25/008) /Bauwens Arthur

(10/25/018)]

Race B16 (9) Mbeg 1X    1000 m    13:40

   1 RCNV Visé [Borremans Alexis (08.25.510)]

   2 ULiège [Fraiture Léo (10.25.509)]

   3 ULiège [Pitance Lous (10.25.518)]

   4 RCNV Visé [Berges Téo (05.25.502)]

   5 RCNSM Namur [Granozio Dejan (10.25.504)]

   6 ULiège [Vaneukem Romain (96.25.502)]

   7 Akhenaton R.S. [Lardin Pascal (99/25/005)]

   8 C.R.Bruxelles [Declercq Flor (85.25.502)]

   9 S.R.U.N.Liège [Braye Blaise (83.25.505)]

Race B17 (5) MASTERS 2X    1000 m    13:50

   1 UN Bruxelles [Stevenart Catherine (68.25.506) /Chave Emmanuelle

(67.25.505)] ( x  0.898)

   2 RCNSM Namur [Bontyes Sarah (85.25.505) /Martin Sophie

(83.25.502)] ( x  0.946)

   3 ULiège [Capelle Emilie (81.25.504) /Pezzucchi Simona (79.25.509)] (

x  0.931)

   4 Mixed RSNM / ULiège [Rysheuvels Martine (57.25.507) /Mathieu

Christelle (79.25.511)] ( x  0.898)

   5 ULiège [Baert Fiona (95.25.505) /Berckmans Célia (97.25.506)] - L ( x

 0.96)

Race B18 (17) MASTERS 2X    1000 m    14:00

   1 RSNB [Demey Michel (67.25.504) /Horta Véronique (61.25.507)] ( x 

0.926)

   2 Mixed RSNM / ULiège [Barbier Eric (64.25.509) /Nieuwhof Christina

(64.25.510)] ( x  0.926)

   3 ULiège [Léonard Isabelle (63.25.504) /Bonhomme Jean-Marc

(60.25.506)] ( x  0.926)

   4 Boulogne 92 (FRA) [VAN DER MEIJ Joost-michiel (1965) /BEZGUB

Evgeniya (1985)] ( x  0.965)

   5 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Bosmans Ward (61/25/005) /Van Aken Ivan

(64/25/006)] ( x  0.975)

   6 RCNSM Namur [Henin Pierre (61.25.505) /Le men Thibault

(97.25.502)] ( x  1.034)

   7 C.R.Bruxelles [Verdeyen Dominique (65.25.505) /Polspoel Roger

(45.25.501)] ( x  0.905)

   8 Mixed RCNV Visé / T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Dupont Xavier (65.25.503)

/Pronk Peter (61/25/006)] ( x  0.975)

   9 RCN Dinant [Leroy Louis-Marie (66.25.509) /Gaspard Vincent

(72.25.511)] ( x  0.997)

  10 RSNM [Casillo Francesco (79.25.510) /Morvant Régis (69.25.502)] ( x

 1.016)

  11 RSNB [Staats Roger (56.25.505) /Latour Philippe (64.25.515)] ( x 

0.945)

  12 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Caluwe Lies (78/25/004) /Eygenraam Kris

(77/25/010)] ( x  0.982)

  13 Mixed S.R.U.N.Liège / ULiège [Fourré Renaud (79.25.508) /Matagne

Jérôme (84.25.508)] ( x  1.034)

  14 Mixed K.R.Brugge / RSNB [Verleye Bart (80/25/004) /Mrak Branimir

(90.25.505)] ( x  1.051)

  15 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Roels Nico (75/25/002) /Van Straaten Goof

(92/25/003)] ( x  1.051)

  16 UN Bruxelles [Martinez Ignacio (85.25.508) /Darvas Zsolt (70.25.510)]

( x  1.034)

  17 ULiège [Bonjean Michel (91.25.518)* /Berckmans Nicolas (94.25.501)]

( x  1.066)

Race B19 (12) MU17 1X    1000 m    14:05

   1 RCNSM Namur [Granozio Dejan (10.25.504)]

   2 RCN Dinant [Dubois Lucas (09.25.511)]

   3 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Nica Klaas (10/25/034)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Seghers Louis (10/25/037)]

   5 RCNSM Namur [Thibaux Céylan (09.25.506)]

   6 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Eycken Tuur (09/25/027)]

   7 RCN Dinant [Dozin Raphaël (11.25.504)]

   8 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van den Bergh Zjef (10/25/031)]

   9 ULiège [Fraiture Léo (10.25.509)]

  10 S.R.U.N.Liège [Guillaune Adrien (10.25.515)]

  11 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vercauteren Toon (10/25/032)]

  12 ULiège [Pitance Lous (10.25.518)]
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Race B20 (4) M 4-    1000 m    14:15

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [De Ley J (10/25/039) /Beernaert V (10/25/038)

/Wickinghoff S (07/25/008) /Bauwens A (10/25/018)]

   2 Mixed RCN Dinant / S.R.U.N.Liège [Lejeune A (74.25.510) /Lejeune Z

(06.25.508) /Gabriel D (73.25.511) /Finfe C (75.25.507)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Ruyssen M (08/25/019) /Bauwens V (08/25/018)

/Vlaeminck J (08/25/036) /Vlaeminck N (08/25/037)]

   4 S.R.U.N.Liège [Seronveaux L (76.25.508) /Lamesch M (78.25.504)

/Nys V (59.25.513) /Dieux G (88.25.503)]

Race C21 (5) M/MU23 2X    1000 m    15:35

   1 ULiège [Koninckx Jérôme (97.25.503) /Vaneukem Romain

(96.25.502)]

   2 Mixed RCNV Visé / S.R.U.N.Liège [Berges Téo (05.25.502) /Dessart

Thibaut (07.25.508)]

   3 Akhenaton R.S. [Lardin Pascal (99/25/005) /KABBA Esmaël

(05/25/015)]

   4 UN Bruxelles [Zaman Ilya (06.25.507) /Dauvergne Adrien (98.25.508)]

   5 Mixed Gentse R.S. / ULiège [Mercier Gaston (97.25.508) /Defraigne

Arnaud (99/25/003)] - L

Race C22 (3) W 4X    1000 m    15:40

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Borger A (00/25/005) /Huysmans S (08/25/029)

/Van Riet W (10/25/036) /De Caluwe L (78/25/004)]

   2 RCNSM Namur [Moons E (07.25.503) /Moons F (10.25.505)

/Defalque M (10.25.506) /Furnemont L (07.25.505)]

   3 ULiège [Pirot F (95.25.509) /Goreux J (05.25.503) /Capelle E

(81.25.504) /Pezzucchi S (79.25.509)]

Race C23 MU15 2X    1000 m    15:47

Race C24 (16) MASTERS 1X    1000 m    15:55

   1 C.R.Bruxelles [Verdeyen Dominique (65.25.505)] ( x  0.906)

   2 Akhenaton R.S. [Rodrigues Tanguy (91/25/004)] ( x  0.991)

   3 RSNB [Demey Michel (67.25.504)] ( x  0.927)

   4 ULiège [Barbier Eric (64.25.509)] ( x  0.906)

   5 RCN Dinant [Tallier Tiphaine (85.25.504)] ( x  0.879)

   6 RSNM [Wathieu Etienne (63.25.505)] ( x  0.906)

   7 RSNM [Herman Axel (92.25.502)] ( x  0.991)

   8 RCNSM Namur [Henin Pierre (61.25.505)] ( x  0.906)

   9 C.R.Bruxelles [Declercq Flor (85.25.502)] ( x  0.977)

  10 ULiège [Bonhomme Jean-Marc (60.25.506)] ( x  0.878)

  11 RCNSM Namur [Le men Thibault (97.25.502)] ( x  0.991)

  12 ULiège [Weerts Éric (66.25.506)] ( x  0.927)

  13 ULiège [Dumoulin Christelle (84.25.501)] ( x  0.879)

  14 RCNSM Namur [Martin Sophie (83.25.502)] ( x  0.879)

  15 RSNM [Nieuwhof Christina (64.25.510)] ( x  0.815)

  16 ULiège [Galderoux Cindy (91.25.503)] ( x  0.892)

DNS-FR ULiège [Fryns Pierre (82.25.506)] ( x  0.961)

Race C25 (3) WU15 1X    1000 m    16:00

   1 RCN Dinant [Gaspard Alix (11.25.506)]

   2 RCN Dinant [Herregodts Élise (12.25.504)]

   3 RCN Dinant [Pereau Éléonore (11.25.507)]

Race C26 (3) MU17 2X    1000 m    16:10

   1 S.R.U.N.Liège [Dessart Brieuc (09.25.517) /Lejeune Bartholomé

(09.25.516)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vercauteren Toon (10/25/032) /Nica Klaas

(10/25/034)]

   3 S.R.U.N.Liège [Guillaune Adrien (10.25.515) /Deflandre Arthur

(10.25.516)]

Race C27 (2) Wbeg 2X    1000 m    16:20

   1 ULiège [Huysmans Hélène (89.25.502) /Metz Céline (98.25.501)]

   2 S.R.U.N.Liège [Pupien Geneviève (77.25.507) /Stévens Catherine

(80.25.508)]

Race C28 (9) OPEN 8+    1000 m    16:25

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [De Ley J (10/25/039) /Beernaert V (10/25/038)

/Wickinghoff S (07/25/008) /Bauwens A (10/25/018) /Ruyssen M

(08/25/019) /Bauwens V (08/25/018) /Vlaeminck N (08/25/037)

/Vlaeminck J (08/25/036) / Cox : Seghers L (10/25/037)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Borger A (00/25/005) /Goovaerts T (07/25/023)

/Bertrand T (07/25/014) /Eygenraam K (77/25/010) /Van Eycken M

(81/25/005) /Bosmans W (61/25/005) /Van Aken I (64/25/006) /Van

Eycken T (09/25/027) / Cox : Huysmans S (08/25/029)]

   3 ULiège [Ponte B (89.25.503) /Vanhamel T (88.25.502) /Vaneukem R

(96.25.502) /Bonjean M (91.25.518) /Koninckx J (97.25.503) /Pagura

S (90.25.511) /Mercier G (97.25.508) /Poysat G (91.25.521) / Cox :

Galderoux C (91.25.503)]

   4 Mixed RCNSM Namur / S.R.U.N.Liège [Moons F (10.25.505) /Moons

E (07.25.503) /Durant S (94.25.505) /Furnemont L (07.25.505)

/Defalque M (10.25.506) /Bontyes S (85.25.505) /Jacob E (06.25.509)

/Lucas J (09.25.514) / Cox : Thibaux C (09.25.506)]

   5 RSNB [Simenon G (60.25.510) /Gaussin V (68.25.507) /Lambinet N

(80.25.513) /El Janati I (81.25.509) /Vanden Bossche C (92.25.503)

/Schmids S (80.25.509) /Demey V (97.25.504) /Staats R (56.25.505) /

Cox : O'Neill A (57.25.508)]

   6 UN Bruxelles [Stevenart C (68.25.506) /Chave E (67.25.505) /Goffinet

P (78.25.507) /Dauvergne A (98.25.508) /Herrod A (92.25.501)

/Martinez I (85.25.508) /Roth A (00.25.510) /Darvas Z (70.25.510) /

Cox : Delhaye L (97.25.517)]

   7 S.R.U.N.Liège [Seronveaux L (76.25.508) /Dieux G (88.25.503)

/Estienne T (68.25.501) /Braye B (83.25.505) /Lamesch M (78.25.504)

/Germay B (76.25.511) /Kessen N (86.25.506) /Lapierre E (66.25.508)

/ Cox : Budo M (08.25.511)]

   8 Mixed RCNV Visé / RSNM / ULiège [Morvant R (69.25.502) /Casillo F

(79.25.510) /Heinz J (52.25.502) /Hollart L (63.25.506) /Fourré R

(79.25.508) /Noirhomme M (59.25.505) /Bouvet F (65.25.510) /Dupont

X (65.25.503) / Cox : Wiliquet M (72.25.502)]

   9 S.R.U.N.Liège [Volvert P (69.25.511) /Dols P (75.25.512) /Toussaint

C (79.25.515) /Nys V (59.25.513) /Bernard B (73.25.510) /Fassin M

(86.25.508) /Marly J (69.25.518) /Jadot  M (54.25.507) / Cox :

Deflandre A (10.25.516)]
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